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(Provisional) Scheme A

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. 
marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language 
score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks.

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 18 368 GURU PRASAD M J ST 823 1000 82.3 ST (selected)

2 19 149 BANDI GOWDA IIIA 820 1000 82.0 IIIA (selected)

3 20 140 KARTHIK R I 818 1000 81.8 I (selected)

4 21 487 PRADEEP S N GM 818 1000 81.8 

5 22 412 KAVYASHREE H C GM 815 1000 81.5 

6 23 312 ASHWINI B IIIA 814 1000 81.4 IIIA (selected)

7 24 255 AKHILA P GM 812 1000 81.2 

8 25 271 NANDA JAGADEESH IIIB 809 1000 80.9 IIIB (selected)

9 26 196 SHRUTHI.M.D IIIA 807 1000 80.7 Kan (selected)

10 27 287 SMITHA K J IIIA 807 1000 80.7 Kan (selected)

11 28 351 SOWMYA H R IIIA 803 1000 80.3 

12 29 209 SUNEETHA.P SC 802 1000 80.2 SC (selected)

13 30 435 SUDHIR MINZ ST 802 1000 80.2 

14 31 468 IRFANA KOUSER IIB 800 1000 80.0 IIB (selected)

15 32 104 PRADEEP KUMAR R IIA 799 1000 79.9 IIA(selected)

16 33 300 SUJATHA K S SC 797 1000 79.7 SC (selected)

17 34 1 AYESHA ANJUM IIB 794 1000 79.4 IIB (selected)

18 35 321 CHAITHRA N V IIA 794 1000 79.4 IIA (selected)

19 36 293 USHA G IIIA 793 1000 79.3 

20 37 334 VIJAYALAKSHMI S I 793 1000 79.3 I (selected)

21 38 111 RAMEGOWDA D S IIIA 788 1000 78.8 

22 39 430 DILEEP KUMAR H J IIIA 786 1000 78.6 

23 40 541 DIVYA A C IIIA 785 1000 78.5 

24 41 216 LOKESH.N IIA 785 1000 78.5 IIA (selected)

25 42 362 SHIVASAGAR M T IIIA 783 1000 78.3 

26 43 405 RADHA R ST 783 1000 78.3 

27 44 228 VIDYASHREE.H.K GM 782 1000 78.2 

28 45 544 BEENA K D GM 782 1000 78.2 



29 46 141 SHEELA M IIIB 781 1000 78.1 IIIB (selected)

30 47 262 
PURUSHOTTHAM K 
PRABHU 

IIA 781 1000 78.1 IIA (selected)

31 48 138 SHRUTHA M S GM 780 1000 78.0 

32 49 225 SHWETHA.H.T IIIA 780 1000 78.0 

33 50 157 PADMAJA MURTHY IIA 780 1000 78.0 IIA (selected)

34 51 308 SUPRIYA A R IIIA 779 1000 77.9 

35 52 441 ARPITHA B K IIIA 776 1000 77.6 

36 53 307 CHANDRAKALA N C IIIA 775 1000 77.5 

37 54 439 KARUNAKARAN GM 774 1000 77.4 

38 55 208 
CHANDRAMANIDEVI N 
R 

SC 774 1000 77.4 SC (selected)

39 56 282 SHRUTHI H M SC 774 1000 77.4 SC (selected)

40 57 260 YASHODHA A S IIIA 772 1000 77.2 

41 58 120 BHAVYASHREE H B IIIA 770 1000 77.0 

42 59 388 NISHANTH H C IIIB 769 1000 76.9 

43 60 428 ANITHA A T IIIA 768 1000 76.8 

44 61 169 LAKSHMI N V GM 765 1000 76.5 

45 62 369 SOWMYA K IIA 764 1000 76.4 IIA (selected)

46 63 533 PRAVEEZ ULLA KHAN IIB 764 1000 76.4 

47 64 472 RAGHU T E IIIA 762 1000 76.2 

48 65 333 AVINASH S N IIIA 762 1000 76.2 

49 66 219 CHAITHRA.M.R GM 761 1000 76.1 

50 67 505 BINCY V S IIIB 760 1000 76.0 

51 68 290 SHRUTHI K K IIIA 759 1000 75.9 

52 69 449 MADHUSUDHAN M R GM 759 1000 75.9 

53 70 474 NEELA SHARMA M V GM 757 1000 75.7 

54 71 399 DEEPIKA A N I 756 1000 75.6 

55 72 530 NINGARAJU S SC 756 1000 75.6 SC (selected)

56 73 75 VANISHREE.C IIIB 755 1000 75.5 

57 74 297 YASHASWINI A GM 755 1000 75.5 

58 75 284 VISHWANATH M L GM 755 1000 75.5 

59 76 354 SHILPA S IIIA 755 1000 75.5 

60 77 523 SURESHA P IIIB 754 1000 75.4 

61 78 183 NEEMA LOBO IIIB 753 1000 75.3 

62 79 529 MADHUKAR P ST 752 1000 75.2 

63 80 491 MUNIRATHNAMMA L SC 750 1000 75.0 SC (selected)



M 

64 81 58 ANILKUMAR.M SC 750 1000 75.0 

65 82 191 NAGASINDHU B S GM 748 1000 74.8 

66 83 393 VIJAYA KUMARA R R IIIA 748 1000 74.8 

67 84 238 AMITH KUMAR.U.R GM 748 1000 74.8 

68 85 378 SANTHOSH K M IIIA 748 1000 74.8 

69 86 414 RAJESHWARI C SC 748 1000 74.8 

70 87 185 VEERANAYAKA T N I 448.8 600 74.8 

71 88 473 RAMESHA K C IIA 745 1000 74.5 

72 89 339 SUPRIYA R SC 744 1000 74.4 

73 90 74 MADEGOWDA.S IIIA 744 1000 74.4 

74 91 277 KUMARI N IIIA 744 1000 74.4 

75 92 323 ABHILASHA H S IIIA 744 1000 74.4 

76 93 28 RAJANI D M IIIB 743 1000 74.3 

77 94 26 NAYAKA S R ST 743 1000 74.3 

78 95 386 SANTHOSHA K N IIA 743 1000 74.3 

79 96 127 NAVYA.P IIIB 741 1000 74.1 

80 97 152 
FIRDOUS FATHIMA. 
M.F 

IIB 741 1000 74.1 

81 98 187 NAVEETHA M IIB 740 1000 74.0 

82 99 518 RADHIKA B M IIIA 740 1000 74.0 

83 100 376 YASHASWINI K IIIA 739 1000 73.9 

84 101 279 ARPITHA N IIIA 739 1000 73.9 

85 102 344 RAMYA T IIIA 738 1000 73.8 

SC

1 81 58 ANILKUMAR.M SC 750 1000 75.0 

2 86 414 RAJESHWARI C SC 748 1000 74.8 

3 89 339 SUPRIYA R SC 744 1000 74.4 

4 109 537 ANJALI K SC 736 1000 73.6 

5 110 374 MADHUSHREE N S SC 734 1000 73.4 

6 138 493 KALASHREE M S SC 713 1000 71.3 

7 143 95 PRABHULLA M SC 708 1000 70.8 

8 158 451 SHIVAMURTHY H.A SC 699 1000 69.9 

9 167 363 HEMAVATHI R SC 689 1000 68.9 

10 184 421 SRINIVASA C N SC 676 1000 67.6 



11 188 424 KOMALA M SC 675 1000 67.5 

12 195 43 VINDYA M P SC 670 1000 67.0 

13 202 56 SHRUTHI.S SC 666 1000 66.6 

14 211 105 MAHESH KUMAR SC 660 1000 66.0 

15 214 280 KOMALA P SC 659 1000 65.9 

16 215 102 UMESHA M SC 658 1000 65.8 

17 223 500 MADHUPRIYA M SC 654 1000 65.4 

18 234 97 PARASHIVAMURTHY SC 338 500 64.6 

19 238 408 
MANIKANTASWAMYA 
S 

SC 645 1000 64.5 

20 244 132 MAHALAKSHMI L SC 641 1000 64.1 

21 248 490 BHARATHI A SC 765 1200 63.8 

22 253 532 SARASWATHI V SC 636 1000 63.6 

23 257 186 SAMPATH KUMAR U SC 634 1000 63.4 

24 259 381 SATHYANARAYAN T S SC 633 1000 63.3 

25 260 229 GOVINDARAJU.R SC 632 1000 63.2 

26 265 470 NAGAMANI S M SC 628 1000 62.8 

27 269 550 SUSHMITHA H V SC 622 1000 62.2 

28 274 237 SIDDRAJU SC 618 1000 61.8 

29 281 36 RAJENDRA PRASAD M SC 613 1000 61.3 

30 289 488 SOWMYA SHREE S SC 609 1000 60.9 

ST

1 30 435 SUDHIR MINZ ST 802 1000 80.2 

2 43 405 RADHA R ST 783 1000 78.3 

3 79 529 MADHUKAR P ST 752 1000 75.2 

4 94 26 NAYAKA S R ST 743 1000 74.3 

5 221 143 SURESH KUMAR S ST 654 1000 65.4 

I

1 71 399 DEEPIKA A N I 756 1000 75.6 

2 87 185 VEERANAYAKA T N I 448.8 600 74.8 

3 163 150 SOWMYA J S I 695 1000 69.5 

4 165 281 SHOBHA C I 693 1000 69.3 

5 216 146 VINOD KUMAR K B I 658 1000 65.8 

6 227 273 BHAGYALAKSHMI I R I 650 1000 65.0 

7 262 224 KARTHIK KUMAR.M.B I 632 1000 63.2 

8 324 3 VINUTHA D I 589 1000 58.9 



9 327 506 RAJU S P I 586 1000 58.6 

10 329 22 VENKATESH R I 585 1000 58.5 

IIA

1 88 473 RAMESHA K C IIA 745 1000 74.5 

2 95 386 SANTHOSHA K N IIA 743 1000 74.3 

3 105 114 GIDEE GOWDA B M IIA 737 1000 73.7 

4 112 320 BHAGYALAKSHMI IIA 734 1000 73.4 

5 113 227 CHAITRA.K.C IIA 733 1000 73.3 

6 121 167 GARUDA RAJU V IIA 722 1000 72.2 

7 133 496 VISHWA VIJETH H N IIA 717 1000 71.7 

8 135 540 BASAVARAJ B V IIA 715 1000 71.5 

9 142 174 KOMALA K M IIA 710 1000 71.0 

10 144 325 RAMYA K R IIA 708 1000 70.8 

11 161 431 MANJANNA H S IIA 697 1000 69.7 

12 169 204 SHWETHAKUMARI.P IIA 689 1000 68.9 

13 171 536 REKHA IIA 686 1000 68.6 

14 172 91 PRATHIBHA N C IIA 685 1000 68.5 

15 180 389 RAVI KUMAR K IIA 679 1000 67.9 

16 194 453 NAVEENA S K IIA 670 1000 67.0 

17 212 192 MAHESHA.K.N. IIA 660 1000 66.0 

18 222 136 KIRAN IIA 654 1000 65.4 

19 228 457 GNANESHWARI S R IIA 650 1000 65.0 

20 240 244 MANJUNATHA.K.S IIA 644 1000 64.4 

21 241 148 LOKESH N IIA 643 1000 64.3 

22 249 332 
YOGENDRA SWAMY P 
M 

IIA 637 1000 63.7 

23 250 411 HARSHITHA K N IIA 637 1000 63.7 

24 255 41 NAYANA K V IIA 634 1000 63.4 

25 263 328 VEENA B R IIA 629 1000 62.9 

26 267 383 THREETHARAJ K P IIA 623 1000 62.3 

27 280 346 MAMATHA H R IIA 614 1000 61.4 

28 287 316 ASHWINI K S IIA 610 1000 61.0 

29 290 371 ARJUN S IIA 608 1000 60.8 

30 293 162 SHARADA K V IIA 607 1000 60.7 

IIB

1 63 533 PRAVEEZ ULLA KHAN IIB 764 1000 76.4 



2 97 152 
FIRDOUS FATHIMA. 
M.F 

IIB 741 1000 74.1 

3 98 187 NAVEETHA M IIB 740 1000 74.0 

4 199 106 ALLAH BAKASH IIB 668 1000 66.8 

5 236 107 MOHAMMED ASIF IIB 645 1000 64.5 

6 264 226 MAHADEVAPPA.S.R IIB 629 1000 62.9

7 275 455 
SHARIQ MANNAN 
AHMED 

IIB 618 1000 61.8 

8 297 99 SYED ALAM IIB 606 1000 60.6 

9 336 98 NISHATH PARVEEN IIB 581 1000 58.1 

10 357 254 IBRAHIM A R IIB 555 1000 55.5 

IIIA

1 26 196 SHRUTHI.M.D IIIA 807 1000 80.7 

2 27 287 SMITHA K J IIIA 807 1000 80.7 

3 28 351 SOWMYA H R IIIA 803 1000 80.3 

4 36 293 USHA G IIIA 793 1000 79.3 

5 38 111 RAMEGOWDA D S IIIA 788 1000 78.8 

6 39 430 DILEEP KUMAR H J IIIA 786 1000 78.6 

7 40 541 DIVYA A C IIIA 785 1000 78.5 

8 42 362 SHIVASAGAR M T IIIA 783 1000 78.3 

9 49 225 SHWETHA.H.T IIIA 780 1000 78.0 

10 51 308 SUPRIYA A R IIIA 779 1000 77.9 

IIIB

1 59 388 NISHANTH H C IIIB 769 1000 76.9 

2 67 505 BINCY V S IIIB 760 1000 76.0 

3 73 75 VANISHREE.C IIIB 755 1000 75.5 

4 77 523 SURESHA P IIIB 754 1000 75.4 

5 78 183 NEEMA LOBO IIIB 753 1000 75.3 

6 93 28 RAJANI D M IIIB 743 1000 74.3 

7 96 127 NAVYA.P IIIB 741 1000 74.1 

8 103 447 MANOJ MATHEW IIIB 737 1000 73.7 

9 117 521 SHIVAPRASAD P S IIIB 726 1000 72.6 

10 118 440 PREETHI M N IIIB 725 1000 72.5 

OU

1 3 42 MITHRA K GM 737 800 92.1 

2 4 76 SANTHOSH KUMAR M GM 734 800 91.8 

3 5 233 SRILAKSHMI.B.S GM 731 800 91.4 



4 6 44 SHRUTHI L GM 726 800 90.8 

5 7 82 SUPRIYA N GM 725 800 90.6 

6 8 131 SHARAT BABU C GM 724 800 90.5 

7 9 77 UPENDRA N GM 719 800 89.9 

8 10 14 DINESH K GM 1071 1200 89.3 

9 11 109 MALASHREE H M GM 714 800 89.3 

10 12 51 JYOTI.N.RAYAR GM 1053 1200 87.8 

KANNADA

1 28 351 SOWMYA H R IIIA 803 1000 80.3 

2 38 111 RAMEGOWDA D S IIIA 788 1000 78.8 

3 39 430 DILEEP KUMAR H J IIIA 786 1000 78.6 

4 53 307 CHANDRAKALA N C IIIA 775 1000 77.5 

5 57 260 YASHODHA A S IIIA 772 1000 77.2 

6 60 428 ANITHA A T IIIA 768 1000 76.8 

7 64 472 RAGHU T E IIIA 762 1000 76.2 

8 68 290 SHRUTHI K K IIIA 759 1000 75.9 

9 73 75 VANISHREE.C IIIB 755 1000 75.5 

10 76 354 SHILPA S IIIA 755 1000 75.5 

DEFENCES

1 142 VINAY KUMAR H R m GM 532 800 0 66.5

2 452 POOJA R f GM 632 1000 0 63.2

3 163 NITHIN AMARNATH A m GM 593 1000 0 59.3

4 319 KAVYA G R f IIIA 553 1000 0 55.3


